ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED ROUND CANLESS DOWNLIGHT GIMBAL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
JBR-GB series
▶	DESIGN -LED ROUND CANLESS DOWNLIGHT GIMBAL features a
355° lens rotation and 90° tilt range, making it perfect for sloped ceilings

	 Push the spring loaded clips upwards and ins ert the fixture base in to the mounting hole. Release the clips, so the fixture fits securely.
2 31
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-JBR-GB-3D6WH-6P 3-15/16" x 3-15/16" x 1-3/16" 3.3 lbs(1.5kg) 2 17.40" x 9.65" x 6.10" 8.6 lbs 81019020218 10810190202187
ASD-JBR-GB-3D6BK-6P 3-15/16" x 3-15/16" x 1-3/16" 3.3 lbs(1.5kg) 2 17.40" x 9.65" x 6.10" 8.6 lbs 81019020216 10810190202163
ASD-JBR-GB-4D9WH-6P 4-13/16" x 4-13/16" x 1-1/2" 4.0 lbs(1.8kg) 2 16.14" x 11.10" x 6.50" 10.3 lbs 81019020222 10810190202224
ASD-JBR-GB-4D9BK-6P 4-13/16" x 4-13/16" x 1-1/2" 4.0 lbs(1.8kg) 2 16.14" x 11.10" x 6.50" 10.3 lbs 81019020220 10810190202200
ASD-JBR-GB-6D12WH-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 1-3/4" 5.8 lbs(2.6kg) 2 16.54" x 15.04" x 8.46" 14.2 lbs 81019020226 10810190202262
ASD-JBR-GB-6D12BK-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 1-3/4" 5.8 lbs(2.6kg) 2 16.54" x 15.04" x 8.46" 14.2 lbs 81019020224 10810190202248
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-EMK-JBR 9-15/16" x 2-13/16" x 1-3/8" 10 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 810128110471 10810128110478